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Capacity 12000mAh

Voltage 3.2V

Case Material AL

Package PVC

Weight ≤

Resistance ≤4mΩ

Max Charge 0.5C

Max Charge Voltage 3.65V±0.05V

Charging mode CC-CV

Continuous Discharge

Peak Discharge

Cut-off voltage 2.3V

Cycle life (0.2C discharge) 2000 cycles (80%DOD)

Working
Charging 0°C ~ +45°C

Discharging -20°C ~ +60°C

Storage
Temperature -10°C ~ +40°C

Humidity ＜85%

Dimension

Thickness ±1mm

Width ±1 mm

High ±1 mm

Dimensions : Basic Specifications 

Characteristics curves

EJ2770127AF-12Ah

127

127

70

27

2C

5C

420g

27

70


